2020 Lincoln Academy Family Satisfaction Survey

Q1 Overall, communication between my family and the school is effective.

Answered: 364  Skipped: 5
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Q2 Lincoln Academy offers a variety of communication mediums. Please
rate the effectiveness of the following methods:

Answered: 363  Skipped: 6
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Monday emails/ Teacher
websites (K-6 only)

Middle School (5/6)
Snapshot

Middle School (7/8)
Snapshot

Lincoln Loop (e-
newsletter)

Lincoln Academy
website

Infinite Campus
(grades/report cards for
grades 1-8)

School
Messenger (school-wide
emails)

Facebook (Lincoln
Academy Charter)

Instagram
@lincolnacademyarvada

Parent Academy
(information night at the
beginning of the year)
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Q3 New LA Families - Please rate the New Family Mentor Program for its
effectiveness in helping you to acclimate to Lincoln Academy.

Answered: 327  Skipped: 42
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Exceeded my expectations 7.34% 24
Met my expectations 8.87% 29
Did not meet my expectations 2.75% 9
We are a new family, but we were not aware of this program. 4.28% 14
Does not apply; we are not a new family. 76.76% 251
TOTAL 327

6/33



2020 Lincoln Academy Family Satisfaction Survey

Q4 The office staff is professional and courteous when | call or come to
the main office.

Answered: 364  Skipped: 5
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Q5 People of diverse cultures, backgrounds and abilities are respected
in the Lincoln Academy community.

Answered: 362  Skipped: 7
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Q6 The school's social environment is positive for students.

Answered: 364  Skipped: 5
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Q7 My student receives the social/emotional support he/she needs to be

successful.

Answered: 364  Skipped: 5
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Q8 | am aware of the additional resources available to students including
our social worker, our psychologist, and our counselor.

Answered: 362  Skipped: 7
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Q9 Has the LA PRIDE program (Pride Paws/Leopard medals) influenced
your student's behavior in a positive way?

Answered: 363  Skipped: 6
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Q10 I believe my student is reaching his/her highest academic potential at

Lincoln Academy.

Answered: 364  Skipped: 5
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Q11 My student receives the academic support he/she needs to be
successful.

Answered: 363  Skipped: 6
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Q12 School staff has high expectations for my student(s).

Answered: 363
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Q17 The Lincoln Academy Board of Directors is effective in governing the

school.

Answered: 350  Skipped: 19
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Q18 The Lincoln Academy Board of Directors is effective in
communicating with the community.

Answered: 349  Skipped: 20
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Q19 | understand how to communicate with the Lincoln Academy Board of
Directors.

Answered: 346  Skipped: 23
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Q21 | understand that Lincoln Academy expects each family to volunteer
at least 20 hours per school year and that robust volunteer hours
are helpful to the renewal of our charter.

Answered: 350  Skipped: 19
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Q22 The school provides a variety of opportunities for parent involvement

Answered: 353  Skipped: 16
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In the classroom.

Through at-home projects.

Through PTO events.

Through participation in
committees throughout the
school.
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0.57%

0%  10%

. Strongly Agree

. Strongly Disagree

STRONGLY
AGREE

45.61%
161

32.95%
115

46.55%
162

38.57%
135

20%

. Agree

AGREE
37.11%
131

31.52%
110

40.80%
142

43.43%
152

30%

40% 50%

60%

70%

Neither Agree nor Disagree

NEITHER AGREE
NOR DISAGREE

8.50%
30

20.63%
72

10.92%
38

15.71%
55

21/33

DISAGREE

7.08%
25

10.89%
38

1.44%
5

1.71%
6

80%

Disagree

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

1.70%
6

4.01%
14

0.29%
1

0.57%
2

90% 100%

TOTAL

353

349

348

350

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.82

2.21

1.68

1.82



2020 Lincoln Academy Family Satisfaction Survey

Q23 | have recently updated/logged my volunteer hours. If not, please
explain why not.

Answered: 342  Skipped: 27
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Q24 In the past year, the number of fundraising requests at LA has been:

Too manyI 4.97%
o rlgh

Not enough 4.39%

Answered: 342  Skipped: 27
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Q25 Lincoln Academy is clean and well-maintained.

Answered: 347  Skipped: 22
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Q26 Lincoln Academy makes student safety a priority.

Answered: 348  Skipped: 21
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Q27 | understand drop off and dismissal procedures.

Answered: 348  Skipped: 21
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Drop off

Outdoor dismissal

Indoor (bad weather)
dismissal
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Q28 Lincoln Academy has a team of dedicated WatchDOGS (Dads Of
Great Students) who support our safety and security measures especially
traffic control. (The sign up will be linked at the end of the survey). Please

tell us how WatchDOGS have benefitted your student(s).

Answered: 98  Skipped: 271
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Q29 My student(s) have participated in the following after school

Answered: 238
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Q30 My student has had a helpful experience when needing to use the

school clinic.

Answered: 348  Skipped: 21
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Q218 What benefits or drawbacks did your student experience with
the new structure of 5th and 6th grade?

Answered: 64  Skipped: 305
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Q235 In your opinion, what sets Lincoln Academy apart from other school
choices available to your family?

Answered: 205  Skipped: 164
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Q237 Overall, | am satisfied with Lincoln Academy.

Answered: 311  Skipped: 58
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